

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R. 5010	661.00
15. Providing 100 A wire					
wire (1:3) in sub/strut.					
Five do. cell/camp.					
80.15 m ⁵ vide Pg					
@ 7015.00 / m ⁵				R. 562252.00	
16. Providing 1000 mm ϕ					
Home Pipe do.					
22.50 m vide Pg					
@ 4121.89 / m				R. 92743.00	
				R. 5665656.00	
Add GST 12%				R. 679879.00	
Add L & cess 1%				R. 56657.00	
SIF 1.40 %				R. 79319.00	
				R. 6481511.00	
less 23.01 % as per agg (C)				R. 1491396.00	
				R. 4990115.00	
less Previous Payment					
vide P 10 (-)				R. 1589459.00	
				R. 34.00	656.00
Monchi 15/4/21 JE.					
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work:- Touchakya road to					
Bakra Nuan Dalh Badi tax mmsdy (Se)					
Agency:- Binay Kumar Sainwaray.					
Agg. No:- 47 SBD of 2020-21					
Date of start:- 29/12/20					
Date of comp:- 28/12/21.					
Date of entry:- 15/4/21.					
Further measurement:- NIL.					
<u>Month</u>					
<u>15/4/21</u>					
<u>JE.</u>					

ABSTRACT OF LIST					
1. Clearing and grubbing of					
good land - do - all comp.					
0.760 Hect vide P6					
@ 51133.76/Hect					
Rs. 38862.00					
2. Removal of all types of					
Hume Pipe - do - all comp					
10.00 m vide P6					
@ 174.78/m					
Rs. 1748.00					
3. Const. of embankment with					
approved material - do -					
all comp & b.					
477.04 m ³ vide P6					
@ 183.27/m ³					
Rs. 87427.00					

Continuation Rs. 128037.00